



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7368 of 2024

RAMSUSHIL SHARMA versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

| | |
|------------|--|
| | |
| 25/04/2025 | <p>Shri H.P. Agrawal, Adv. for the petitioner and Shri Rishab Bisen, PL for the State.</p> <p>As prayed, the case is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge</p> <p>Gowri</p> |